o33°SMEY

PROFESSIONAL

FB45LSE1100

Unterkategorie
Unterkategorie
Produkttyp

Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Produkthohe
Nettogewicht
Kompatibel mit
Kompatibel mit

Bleche 600x400
Other accessories

Water treatment cartridge filter 7907
I

610 mm

200 mm

215 mm

7,700 kg

Combined oven 5 GN1/1
Galileo combi oven

Water treatment filter for Galileo professional oven; 7.907 litres capacity with

10 Kh hardness and bypass set 1

Konstruktion

Material Kunststoff

SMEG SPA
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